4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Nyrgyhaza3

0°
0
E

05.
05.
05.

18

1248565F
0770633F
1113098M
0092629F
0770616M
0770617M
0092680M
0692099F
0770615M
0770606M
0770629M
0696629F
0770621M

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 38213102 2:

-4.30

34400585

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Loc lansare
Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil
3" N Longitudine
08:42:15 GPS Ceas Atomic
08:42:15 +0 Ceas Porumbei
08:42:15 GPS +3h .
Por. sositi
|Col. |Nr.inel |Sosire
| | senzor |Data Ora
| AB | DA29C3A7 106.07 11:32
| AB |DA172D52 |06.07 11:33:
| AB |DA1727BE |06.07 11:45:
| AB | DA29C719 |06.07 11:46:
| SZ | DA2AT70EA |06.07 11:52
|CUC |DA1727FE |06.07 11:59
| SZ | DA19F4DD |06.07 12:01:
| SZ | DA29CA4FE |06.07 12:10:
| SZ | DA32FC6D |06.07 13:05:
|APA |DA557119 |06.07 13:14
| SZ |DA1727FD |06.07 14:31
| AB | DA29C3F1 |]06.07 18:59
| AB |DA1727C4 |07.07 06:58

EVALUARE

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

41535

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

104436
AA902914

Pag.:

07,07, 2025 058

Nyregyhaza
0°0'0"W
05.07.2025 17:35:42
FRATII VLAICU
25° 43" 15.1' E
07.07.2025 08:45:34 LIVE
07.07.2025 08:45:33 -1
13
INr. |[Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

:29.4 |OK |01 |015

06.7 |OK |02 1018 |

58.6 |OK |02 009 |

54.6 |OK |02 001

:38.6 |OK |02 006 |

:06.8 |OK |02 1008

54.2 |OK |01 007

00.8 |OK |02 016 |

14.9 |OK |02 |012

:30.2 |OK |02 |010

:49.6 |OK |02 |004

:52.9 |OK |02 |013

:58.0 |JOK |02 005
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